BL ZE
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Life on the Line Louth Bundle 31.01.26

Name Ticket Number
Joshua Beresford 1
Christopher Mark Hobson 4
Ross Parkin 5
Ryan Hobson 7
Karen Attwood 8
Ryan Hobson 12
Ryan Hobson 17
Christopher Mark Hobson 27
Ryan Hobson 30
Zoe Walker 47
Zoe Walker 48
Daisy Baxter 61
Kelly Laggan 68
Ryan Hobson 70
Angela Hopkins 78
Ross Parkin 83
Kim Burbanks 88
Ross Parkin 89
Ryan Hobson 91
Kim Burbanks 93
Paul Fieldsend 98

Ross Parkin 99



Ross Parkin
Anita Grist
Sandra Fraser
Helen Edwards
Anita Grist
Karen Attwood
Anita Grist
Gina Ellis
Paul Fieldsend
Paul Fieldsend

Ryan Hobson

Darren Mcnaught

Susan Epton

Ross Parkin
Penny Parrish
Rob Bedford
Ryan Hobson
Karen Attwood
Rob Bedford
Karen Attwood
Ryan Hobson
Karen Attwood

Ross Parkin
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Christopher Mark Hobson

100

102

104

105

107

109

119

122

123

127

131

137

143

146

149

150

151

156

157

163

165

167

169

171



Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Theresa Appleton
Ryan Hobson
Chantelle Brown
Ross Parkin
Ross Parkin

Michala Davies

Samantha Mcconville
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Naomi Wagwan Dobson

Paul Fieldsend
Ross Parkin

James Bayley

Samantha Mcconville

Ryan Hobson
Shel Leavens
Gina Ellis
Gina Ellis
Ross Parkin
Ross Parkin
Ryan Hobson
Ross Parkin
Paul Fieldsend

Ryan Hobson

173

177

184

187

191

192

197

204

208

212

216

218

225

231

Y

234

236

238

240

243

246

254

257

263
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Ross Parkin 276
William Pearson 277
Christopher Mark Hobson 296
Ryan Hobson 299
Kelly Laggan 312
Gina Ellis 315
Paul Fieldsend 324
Paul Fieldsend 326
Ryan Hobson 330
Ryan Hobson 332
Ryan Hobson 335
James Bayley 336
William Pearson 337
Zoe Walker 339
Paul Fieldsend 342
Zoe Walker 355
Zoe Walker 362
Ryan Hobson 367
Anita Grist 369
Ryan Hobson 375
Ross Parkin 376
Ryan Hobson 379
Paisley Leigh 382

Zoe Walker 384



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Ross Parkin 390
Fiona Brown 391
Paisley Leigh 393
Denise Harkness 398
Stacey Wilkinson 404
Sandra Fraser 406
Kelly Laggan 407
Ryan Hobson 411
Ryan Hobson 413
Callum Boulton 416
Lavinia Hanley 417
Ryan Hobson 419
Ross Parkin 430
Ross Parkin 433
Daisy Baxter 442
Ross Parkin 443
Samantha Mcconville 444
Ross Parkin 449
Ryan Hobson 465
Ryan Hobson 477
Ryan Hobson 479
Michala Davies 491
Kelly Laggan 492

Kelvin Barden 493
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Ryan Hobson 496
Ross Parkin 501
Anita Grist 513

Samantha Mcconville 522
Zoe Walker 526

Paul Fieldsend 529

Paul Fieldsend 533
Ross Parkin 535

Paul Fieldsend 536

Kim Burbanks 542

Ryan Hobson 547

Ryan Hobson 548

Naomi Wagwan Dobson 560

Elaine Bushell 579
Zoe Walker 585
Ross Parkin 586
Dan Ferrier 590

Naomi Wagwan Dobson 592
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 608
Joshua Beresford 610
Zoe Walker 611
Joshua Beresford 619
Zoe Walker 627

Ryan Hobson 629
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Maria Spence 630
Zoe Walker 631
James Bayley 638
Ross Parkin 641

Zoe Walker 643
Gina Ellis 645

Kim Burbanks 646
Ryan Hobson 648
Anita Grist 652

Kim Burbanks 654
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 656
Zoe Walker 672
Samantha Mcconville 675
Ross Parkin 679
Ross Parkin 681
Sandra Fraser 682
Samantha Mcconville 692
Samantha Mcconville 693
Ross Parkin 694
Ross Parkin 695

Zoe Walker 720
Sandra Fraser 722
Michala Davies 736

Kim Burbanks 745
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Ross Parkin 749
Ross Parkin 757
Rob Bedford 758
Jason Laking 761
Laura Tilston 764
Ryan Hobson 765
Samantha Mcconville 767
Ross Parkin 771
Ross Parkin 774
Ryan Hobson 782
Karen Attwood 784
Zoe Walker 790
Sandra Fraser 796
Claire Kitching 797
Samantha Mcconville 802
Zoe Walker 803
Paul Fieldsend 804
Daisy Baxter 810
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 814
Ross Parkin 824

Zoe Walker 825
Ross Parkin 832
Ryan Hobson 837

Ross Parkin 838
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Kelly Laggan 845

Zoe Walker 847

Mick Cullingford 850
Ross Parkin 852
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 858
Rachel Earey 867
Christopher Mark Hobson 868
Ross Parkin 870
Claire Kitching 871
Samantha Mcconville 872
Ross Parkin 876

Ross Parkin 881

Lisa Dambrosio 885
Kim Burbanks 888
Denise Harkness 890
Sandra Fraser 893
Anita Grist 896

Anita Grist 900
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 901
Samantha Mcconville 903
Ryan Hobson 912
Ross Parkin 916

Ross Parkin 920

Ryan Hobson 926
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Matthew Parr 927
Richard Coddington 928
Deborah Ross 933
Ryan Hobson 935
Ross Parkin 938
Kelly Laggan 939
Ross Parkin 945
Zoe Walker 946
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 948
Ryan Hobson 953
Samantha Mcconville 954
Ryan Hobson 955
Ross Parkin 961
Sarah Garbutt 964
Ross Parkin 966
Ross Parkin 967
Sandra Fraser 968
Ryan Hobson 976
Zoe Walker 978
Deborah Ross 979
Paisley Leigh 984
Karen Attwood 988
Zoe Walker 991

Ross Parkin 995



Lisa Dambrosio
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson

Zoe Walker
Ross Parkin

Sandra Fraser

Samantha Mcconville

Joshua Beresford
Joshua Beresford
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Ross Parkin
Paul Fieldsend
James Bayley
Ryan Hobson
Ross Parkin
Ross Parkin
Michael Gittings
Zoe Walker
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Paul Fieldsend

Deborah Ross
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G99

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1012

1024

1028

1031

1033

1035

1036

1042

1043

1046

1048

1055

1059

1060

1066

1068

1091
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Paul Fieldsend 1102
Paul Fieldsend 1109
Samantha Mcconville 1114
Karen Attwood 1119
Ross Parkin 1120
Ryan Hobson 1125
Tracy Andrews 1127
Sandra Fraser 1128
Ross Parkin 1130
Denise Harkness 1133
Fiona Brown 1134
Ross Parkin 1138
Ryan Hobson 1139
Nicola Mackenzie 1141
Paul Fieldsend 1146
Ryan Hobson 1149
Ross Parkin 1150
Ross Parkin 1154
Deborah Ross 1156
Ross Parkin 1157
Ryan Hobson 1161
Deborah Ross 1166
Ryan Hobson 1167

Christopher Mark Hobson 1170
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James Bayley 1173
Maria Spence 1174
Joshua Beresford 1177
Paul Fieldsend 1182
Diece Ballard 1184
Samantha Mcconville 1185
Ross Parkin 1186
Paul Fieldsend 1198
Marney Tilston 1203
Ryan Hobson 1207
Jessica Fieldsend 1208
Ryan Hobson 1209
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1214
Paisley Leigh 1222
Zoe Walker 1223
Ryan Hobson 1225
Ryan Hobson 1229
Kelly Laggan IACK]
Zoe Walker 1237
Ross Parkin 1239
James Bayley 1241
Michala Davies 1242
Denise Cullingford 1249

Ross Parkin 1254
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Ryan Hobson 1259
Samantha Mcconville 1262
Zoe Walker 1266
Zoe Walker 1273
Ross Parkin 1274
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1277
Kelly Laggan 1280
James Bayley 1286
James Bayley 1287
Kim Burbanks 1288
Kelly Laggan 1292
Deborah Ross 1298
Ross Parkin 1299
Ross Parkin 1306
Ross Parkin 1311
Ross Parkin 1323
Penny Parrish 1327
Paisley Leigh 1328
Lorna Coe 1329
Charlene Lesman 1330
Ross Parkin 1333
Paisley Leigh 1334
Zoe Walker 1338

Paul Fieldsend 1343
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Ross Parkin 1348

Ryan Hobson 1350
Deborah Ross 1353
Ryan Hobson 1355
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1356
John Bone 1357

Kim Burbanks 1363
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1365
Ryan Hobson 1367
Ryan Hobson 1368
Kelly Laggan 1371
James Bayley 1372
Ross Parkin 1373

Ryan Hobson 1375
Anita Grist 1378

Ryan Hobson 1380
Ryan Hobson 1382
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1384
Ross Parkin 1388
Deborah Ross 1390
Ross Parkin 1394
Amanda Ramsden 1396
Zoe Walker 1400

Sarah Cash 1402



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Ross Parkin 1423
Daisy Baxter 1427
Stacey Mclean 1432
Christopher Mark Hobson 1434
Zoe Walker 1435
Ross Parkin 1448
Paul Fieldsend 1456
Ross Parkin 1468
Joshua Beresford 1469
James Bayley 1471
Ross Parkin 1476
Fiona Brown 1482
Zoe Walker 1483
Ross Parkin 1494
Jessica Fieldsend 1497
Ryan Hobson 1499
Zoe Walker 1507
Ryan Hobson 1509
Ryan Hobson 1519
Ryan Hobson 1520
Helen Edwards 1526
Daisy Baxter 1528
Lisa Dambrosio 1540

Ryan Hobson 1543
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Zoe Walker 1545
Sandra Fraser 1546
Zoe Walker 1547
Ross Parkin 1552
Zoe Walker 1555
Georgina Rodden 1561
Kelly Laggan 1562
Sandra Fraser 1564
Sandra Fraser 1565
Kelly Laggan 1568
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1578
Zoe Walker 1581
William Pearson 1585
James Bayley 1590
James Bayley 1594
Ryan Hobson 1595
Ruth Hollingsworth 1600
James Bayley 1601
Caroline Benson 1602
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1603
Stacey Mclean 1606
Nicola Robertson 1608
Ross Parkin 1609

James Taylor 1610
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Karen Attwood 1613
Ross Parkin 1615
Gina Ellis 1620
Paul Fieldsend 1621
Jonathan Padbury 1623
Zoe Walker 1624
Christopher Mark Hobson 1626
Paul Fieldsend 1627
Daisy Baxter 1639
Paul Fieldsend 1640
Ryan Hobson 1650
Zoe Walker 1660
Claire Kitching 1667
James Bayley 1672
Paul Fieldsend 1673
Jessica Fieldsend 1674
Kelly Laggan 1676
Ryan Hobson 1679
Ross Parkin 1683
Samantha Mcconville 1684
Zoe Walker 1687
Ross Parkin 1688
Sandra Fraser 1691

Ross Parkin 1703
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Denise Harkness
Clive Gill
Ryan Hobson
Paisley Leigh
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
James Bayley
Kelly Laggan
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Samantha Mcconville
Ross Parkin
Ryan Hobson
Ross Parkin
Deborah Ross
Ross Parkin
Emily Barrow
Zoe Walker
Claire Kitching
Ross Parkin
Ross Parkin
Deborah Ross

Sandra Fraser

1704

1709

1713

1718

1720

1724

1726

1730

1737

1739

1743

1745

1748

1762

1763

1765

1766

1773

1778

1782

1790

1799

1800

1802
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Ryan Hobson 1803
Ryan Hobson 1804
Samantha Mcconville 1808
Ryan Hobson 1809
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1814
Paisley Leigh 1815
Karen Attwood 1816
Karla Burrows 1817
Ross Parkin 1819
Ryan Hobson 1822
Sandra Fraser 1824
James Bayley 1826
Ross Parkin 1843
Ryan Hobson 1848
Ryan Hobson 1849
Zoe Walker 1853
Ross Parkin 1854
Gina Ellis 1855
Paul Fieldsend 1859
Ross Parkin 1866
Zoe Walker 1868
Daisy Baxter 1872
Ross Parkin 1877

Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1885
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Michala Davies 1900
Joshua Beresford 1901
Samantha Mcconville 1907
Ryan Hobson 1915
Ryan Hobson 1917
Karen Marshall 1925
Ryan Hobson 1927
Daisy Baxter 1934
William Pearson 1943
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1944
James Bayley 1945
Ryan Hobson 1948
Kelly Laggan 1952
Christopher Mark Hobson 1953
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1954
Zoe Walker 1959

Paul Fieldsend 1961
Anita Grist 1963
Christopher Mark Hobson 1968
Ross Parkin 1973

Kelly Laggan 1975

Kelly Laggan 1976
Sandra Fraser 1980

Stacey Wilkinson 1982
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Ryan Hobson 1993
Zoe Walker 1995
Joshua Beresford 1997
Paisley Leigh 2001
Kelly Laggan 2007
Ross Parkin 2008
Elizabeth Matthews 2009
Ryan Hobson 2012
SHARON MCCLUNG PAONRS
Gina Ellis 2022
Sandra Fraser 2027
Ross Parkin 2028
Ross Parkin 2029
Zoe Walker 2030
Ryan Hobson 2032
Gina Ellis 2036
Ryan Hobson 2037
Ryan Hobson 2041
Ross Parkin 2058
Sandra Fraser 2061
Ross Parkin 2065
Kelly Laggan 2083
Ross Parkin 2084

Ryan Hobson 2089



Zoe Walker
Kelly Laggan
Fiona Brown
Sam Nicholson
Maria Spence
Paul Fieldsend
Zoe Walker
Kim Burbanks
Ross Parkin
Marie Bone
William Pearson
Paul Fieldsend
Paul Fieldsend
Zoe Walker
Paisley Leigh
Ross Parkin
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Stephen Ansell
Sandra Fraser
Paul Fieldsend
Sandra Fraser
Joshua Beresford

Ryan Hobson
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2091

2092

2103

2105

2108

2115

2118

2124

2125

2130

2133

2135

2136

2137

2140

2142

2143

2147

2150

2155

2162

2163

2173

2182
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Ryan Hobson 2188

Gina Ellis 2200
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